WARNANT KARL
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27-03-11
17-04-11
15-05-11
29-05-11
07-04-13
14-04-13
05-05-13
30-06-13
08-09-13
15-09-13
06-10-13
20-03-15
19-04-15

TRIAL DE WARKEN 4
TRIAL DE LA CARRIERE 8
TRIAL DU HAUT BI 5
TRIAL DES AUGES 7
TRIAL DE WARKEN 1
TRIAL DE LA CARRIERE 2
TRIAL DES AUGES 1
TRIAL DE MONTHERME 2
TRIAL PH.DELWICHE 5
TRIAL F.PUTTEMANS 10
TRIAL MICHAEL PAQUAY 1
TRIAL DE WARKEN 4
TRIAL DE LA CARRIERE 10
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WARKEN
CHAUMONT GISTOUX
BERTRIX

WARNANT

WARKEN
CHAUMONT GISTOUX
WARNANT
MONTHERME
WARNANT

WAVRE

ST.HUBERT

WARKEN
CHAUMONT GISTOUX



